## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 397 Virginia Cannabis Control Authority

Item 397 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Cannabis Regulation and Enforcement (30800)	\$8,200,000	\$5,300,000
Administrative Services (30801)	\$8,200,000	\$5,300,000
Fund Sources: General	\$8,200,000	\$5,300,000